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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

34. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
20.7.2014 - 12:10 Predtekmovanje
World Records 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5.7.2014
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 26.72 GOVEJŠEK Nastja Kranj 8.6.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 35.16 362
2. BODNER Carina 02 SVV 39.37 258
3. NAUMOVSKA Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 39.73 251
4. DELJAK Ina 03 SVV 41.46 221
5. ATANASOVA Ivana 03 ŠD Pingvinček 59.62 74

Kategorija B

1. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 29.41 619 A
2. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar 30.14 575 B
3. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 31.81 489 R
4. JESENOVEC Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 31.90 485
5. GOGINASHVILI Rusudan 01 Georgia 33.01 438
6. ZERCKES Tali 00 Maccabi 34.38 387
7. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 34.64 379
8. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 35.17 362
9. KOLARIČ Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 35.71 346

10. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP 36.83 315
11. GELBER Naomi 00 Maccabi 37.02 310
12. SEMANA Tal 00 Maccabi 37.16 307
13. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR Nika 01 PK Neptun 37.34 302
14. BENKO Klara 01 PK Terme 38.91 267

Kategorija C

1. MLINAR Maruša 98 PK Fužinar 29.29 627 A
2. NAGLIČ Diana 99 PK Fužinar 29.85 592 B
3. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 30.28 567 B
4. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Olimpija 31.89 485 ?
5. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 32.74 448
6. GUSEL Celine 99 SVV 33.34 425
7. BELE Anja 99 PK Triglav Kranj 35.03 366
8. RUPNIK Ula 98 ŠD Riba 35.65 347
9. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 39.30 259

Odprto

1. AMIT Ivry 89 Israel 28.63 671 A
2. SIEBNER Keren 90 Israel 28.69 667 A
3. ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 96 Futura 28.71 665 A
4. HAJDINJAK Katja 93 PK Olimpija 28.91 652 A
5. PAVLIČ Pia 94 PK Triglav Kranj 29.20 632 A
6. MLINAR Maruša 98 PK Fužinar 29.29 627 A
7. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 29.41 619 A
8. STEGU Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 29.47 615 A
9. NAGLIČ Diana 99 PK Fužinar 29.85 592 B

10. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar 30.14 575 B
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

34. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

11. ROŽNIK Kaja 97 PK Olimpija 30.19 572 B
12. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 30.28 567 B
13. NATLAČEN Gaja 97 PK Fužinar 30.62 548 B
14. EGGER Katharina 95 SVV 30.83 537 B
15. MANIAGO Martina 97 UISP 31.16 520 B
16. KOŠIR Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 31.63 497 B
17. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 31.81 489 R
18. PEZZUTTO Sara 92 UISP 31.89 485 ?

GOLOB Nika 97 PK Fužinar 31.89 485 ?
MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Olimpija 31.89 485 ?

21. JESENOVEC Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 31.90 485
22. CASTTIGNANI Elena 97 Futura 31.95 483
23. PIRKER Antonia 97 SVV 32.62 453
24. LIVK Rebeka 97 ŠD Pingvinček 32.70 450
25. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 32.74 448
26. GOGINASHVILI Rusudan 01 Georgia 33.01 438
27. GUSEL Celine 99 SVV 33.34 425
28. VODOPIVEC Nastja 97 PK Zvezda 33.47 420
29. GAMBIN Chiara 97 UISP 33.93 403
30. ZERCKES Tali 00 Maccabi 34.38 387

MARSON Andrea Giulia 94 UISP 34.38 387
32. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 34.64 379
33. BELE Anja 99 PK Triglav Kranj 35.03 366
34. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 35.16 362
35. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 35.17 362
36. RUPNIK Ula 98 ŠD Riba 35.65 347
37. KOLARIČ Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 35.71 346
38. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP 36.83 315
39. GELBER Naomi 00 Maccabi 37.02 310
40. SEMANA Tal 00 Maccabi 37.16 307
41. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR Nika 01 PK Neptun 37.34 302
42. BENKO Klara 01 PK Terme 38.91 267
43. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 39.30 259
44. BODNER Carina 02 SVV 39.37 258
45. NAUMOVSKA Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 39.73 251
46. DELJAK Ina 03 SVV 41.46 221
47. ATANASOVA Ivana 03 ŠD Pingvinček 59.62 74
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